veroboard.com
LED Type:	 VBDFS-COB480W2-XXXX-24S
Colour:	 2700K • 3000K • 3500K • 4000K • 5000K
Model: VBDFS-COB480W2-xxxx-24S
Color Temperature:	 2700K • 3000K • 3500K • 4000K • 5000K
LED Type: COB
LED Qty:	 480 LEDs per meter
LM/LED:	 1 Lm per LED

VOLTAGE
24V
ORDERING GUIDE
Example part number: VBDFS - COB480W2 - XXXX - 24 - S
2700K
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
Job Name: _______________________________
Distributor: _______________________________
Type: ___________________________________
–  S
LENGTH
– XXXX
Custom
Length
Full Roll
(5 Meter)
veroboard.com
CONNECTORS (Sold Separately)
Note: Connectors fit in some aluminum channels only.
MODEL: VBD-CON-10MM-1S1W
Material: Clear Plastic
Strip Light Width: 10mm
Package Content: LED Strip to Wire
Connectors (Pack of 5)
Dimensions: 15.5 x 11.5 x 4.3mm
(0.61" x 0.45" x 0.16")
*Wire is NOT included
MODEL: VBD-CON-10MM-2S
Material: Clear Plastic
Strip Light Width: 10mm
Package Content: LED Strip to Strip
Connectors (Pack of 5)
Dimensions: 21.6 x 11.5 x 4.25mm
(0.85" x 0.45" x 0.16")
 	 666561424626
10mm Strip to Wire 10mm Strip to Strip
MODEL: VBD-BC-10MM-2S
Material: Clear Plastic
Strip Light Width: 10mm
Package Content: LED Strip to Strip
Connectors (Pack of 3)
Dimensions:  15.7 x 11.6 x 3.4mm
(0.61" x 0.45" x 0.13")
 	 666561428198
10mm Strip to Strip
MODEL: VBD-BC-10MM-1S1W
Material: Clear Plastic
Strip Light Width: 10mm
Package Content: LED Strip to Wire
Connectors (Pack of 3)
Dimensions: 15.5 x 11.5 x 4.3mm
(0.61" x 0.45" x 0.16")
*with 7" wire on each connector
 	 666561428211
10mm Strip to Wire
MODEL: VBD-CON-SC10MM-SS
Material: Plastic
Strip Light Width: 10mm
Package Content: LED Strip to Strip
Block Connectors (Pack of 3)
Dimensions: 11.3 x 12.2 x 8mm
(0.44" x 0.48" x 0.31")
MODEL: VBD-CON-SC10MM-SW
Material: Plastic
Strip Light Width: 10mm
Package Content: Strip to Wire Block
Connectors (Pack of 3)

X – – –QTY PFL SL SLJL – JL – SL – JL – SL
Example: 1 (QTY) x 12" (PFL) - 46" (SL) - 1" (JL) - 36" (SL) - 1" (JL) - 46" (SL) - 1" (JL) -36" (SL)
CUSTOM ORDERING GUIDE
Joiner: LED strip lights need joiners if they
are used for curve applications such as
corner side, behind a mirror, etc.
•	 PFL:	 Power Feed Length
•	 SL:	 Strip Length
•	 JL:	 Joiner Length
–
+
–
+
–
+
–
+
–
+24V
–
+24V
–
+24V
–
+24V
X – – –QTY PFL SL SLJL
Example: 2 (QTY) x 24" (PFL) - 52" (SL) - 1" (JL) - 52" (SL)
PFL
(Power Feed Length)
SL
(Strip Length)
JL
(Joiner Length)
Note: Joiners will be 1-inch size unless
customers require a specific size.
For more information about our products and services, please visit our website: www.veroboard.com
RECOMMENDED LED ALUMINUM CHANNELS
(Sold Separately)
SKU: 666561423261 SKU: 666561423391
SKU: 666561423278
SKU: 666561423292
SKU: 666561423506
SKU: 666561423339
SKU: 666561423520
SKU: 666561423544SKU: 666561423407
SKU: 666561423629
SKU: 666561423261
SKU: 666561423414
SKU: 666561423636
SKU: 666561423391
SKU: 666561423254
SKU: 666561423582
SKU: 666561423384 SKU: 666561423742
VBD-CH-S4
VBD-CH-S5

VBD-CH-S55
VBD-CH-RS5
VBD-CH-D1
VBD-CH-S1 VBD-CH-R3 VBD-CH-RF10
SKU: 666561423599
VBD-CH-WC1
veroboard.com
Disclaimer:
The data and information contained in this specification sheet are subject to change without notice; the ratings supplied are provided based on the product manufacturer. The information contained in this specification
sheet should not be considered a warranty, expressed or implied, including, but not limited to, a warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose. In no event shall Veroboard be liable for any incidental or
consequential damages resulting from the use, misuse, or inability to use the product. This exclusion applies regardless of whether such damages are sought based on breach of warranty, breach of contract, negligence,
strict liability in tort, or any other legal theory.
For more information about our products and services, please visit our website: www.veroboard.com
	 Model No.	 Input Voltage	 Output Voltage	 Wattage	 IP Rating	 Class	 Max. Strip Length	 SKU#
	 VBDA-024-024P1J	 100-240V AC	 24V	 24W	 IP20	 Class 2	 9.6ft	  666561428969
	 VBDA-024-036P1J	 100-240V AC	 24V	 36W	 IP20	 Class 2	 14.4ft	 666561428983
	 VBDA-024-060P1J	 100-240V AC	 24V	 60W	 IP20	 Class 2	 24ft	 666561429003
PLUG-IN DRIVERS
Notes: _______________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________________
____________________________________________________________________________________________
	 Model No.	 Input Voltage	 Output Voltage	 Wattage	 IP Rating	 Class	 Max. Strip Length	 SKU#
	 VBD-024-024DM	 100-130V	 24V	 24W	 IP20	 Class 2	 9.6ft	 666561415839
	 VBD-024-048DM	 100-130V	 24V	 48W	 IP20	 Class 2	 19.2ft	 666561415822
	 VBD-024-060DM	 100-130V	 24V	 60W	 IP20	 Class 2	 24ft	 666561415815
	 VBD-024-096DM	 100-130V	 24V	 96W	 IP67	 Class 2	 38.4ft	 666561415808
	 VBD-024-150DM	 100-130V	 24V	 150W	 IP67	 -	 60ft	 666561415792
	 VBD-024-200DM	 100-130V	 24V	 200W	 IP67	 -	 80ft	 666561415785
	 VBD-024-300VTHWJ	 100-277V	 24V	 300W	 IP65	 -	 120ft	 666561419806
Constant Voltage Triac LED Drivers forward Phase, Magnetic Low Voltage & Triac Dimmers
	 Model No.	 Input Voltage	 Output Voltage	 Wattage	 IP Rating	 Class	 Max. Strip Length	 SKU#
	 VBD-024-030DD	 100-265V AC	 24V	 30W	 IP20	 Class 2	 12ft	 666561427306
	 VBD-024-060DD	 100-265V AC	 24V	 60W	 IP65	 Class 2	 24ft	 666561427320
	 VBD-024-096DD	 100-265V AC	 24V	 96W	 IP65	 Class 2	 38.4ft	 666561427344
	 VBD-024-150DD	 100-265V AC	 24V	 150W	 IP65	 ------	 60ft	 666561427368
	 VBD-024-200DD	 100-265V AC	 24V	 200W	 IP65	 ------	 80ft	 666561427375
DALI DIMMING CONSTANT VOLTAGE